Race Date

September 21, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Dale Donner Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 (<5

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 (<5)
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 (<5)
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 23
27 24
28 (<5)
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 (<5)
35 30
36 (<5)
37 31
38 (<5)
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 35
43 36
44 37
45 38
46 39

2481
2336
2978
2461
2997
2964
2487
2343
2971
2970
2460
2500
2321
2477
2392
2499
2988
2963
2960
2999
2475
2969
2372
2337
2364
2361
2362
2457
2335
2498
2348
2490
2472
2353
2484
2398
2473
2357
2445
2976
2480
2468
2987
2412
2423
2984

Sundara Weber
Emily Downing
Kyla Babb
Abagail Baumann
Joelle Wilson
Dusti Smith
Natalie Misener
Jana Vande Kemp
Elly Heineke
Kyndre Delagrange
Bethany Sennett
Beth Churchill
Emalyn Millar
Joanna Rivera
Daniella Bumber
Anna Churchill
Kaylea Hollinshead
Cheyenh Smith
Alexis Martinez
Alaina Woolsey
Erin Lissman

Ava Proehl
Jessie DeNeve
Avery Humphrey
Bristol Schmidgall
Mya Hill

Riley Kelly
Maggie Jewett
Hannah Ames
Tori Browning
Jocelyn Forsythe
Lily Mueller
Karlee Henkins
Martina Fugiani
Lila Coleman
Nolie Charlet
Kayla Kressin
Aubrie Tritz

Jillian Hammer
Lyla Unzicker
Norah Vick

Nina Schroeder
Molly Hahn

Kiely Domyancich
Gemma Moore
Taylor Bressan

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Sandwich
Cambridge
Westmont
Rockford Lutheran
Williamsville

Toulon (Stark County)

Seneca
Cambridge

Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)
Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)

Princeville
Sherrard

Aledo (Mercer County)

Sandwich

Henry (H.-Senachwine)

Sherrard
Williamsville

Toulon (Stark County)
Toulon (Stark County)

Williamsville
Sandwich
Tremont
Erie-Prophetstown
Cambridge
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood

Ottawa (Marquette)
Cambridge
Sherrard

Chillicothe (lllinois Valley

Seneca
Sandwich
East Dubuque
Seneca
Kewanee
Sandwich
East Dubuque
Oregon

Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)

Sandwich
Rockford Lutheran
Williamsville
LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Manlius (Bureau Valley)

Williamsville

1

Time Pace
18:03.6  6:07/M
18:18.9 6:13/M
18:41.7 6:20/M
19:12.4 6:31/M
19:43.6 6:41/M
19:49.4  6:43/M
20:02.6  6:48/M
20:03.5 6:48/M
20:13.6  6:51/M
20:23.8  6:55/M
20:24.3  6:55/M
20:28.1  6:56/M
20:29.8 6:57/M
20:41.0 7:01/M
20:50.7  7:04/M
20:55.6  7:06/M
20:58.2  7:07/M
21:05.2  7:09/M
21:06.7  7:09/M
21:10.1  7:21/M
21:126  7:11/M
21:24.3 7:15/M
21:32.8 7:18/M
21:33.3 7:18/M
21:41.0 7:21/M
21:42.4  7:22/M
21:47.3  7:23/M
21:56.0 7:26/M
22:01.0 7:28/M
22:08.3  7:30/M
22:19.3  7:34/M
22:24.1  7:36/M
22:30.7 7:38/IM
22:44.3  T7:42/M
22:45.0 7:43/M
22:48.1  7:44/M
22:51.4  7:45/M
22:57.4  T7:47/M
23:04.0 7:49/M
23:04.9 7:49/M
23:10.4  7:51/M
23:11.2  7:52/M
23:15.4  7:53/M
23:26.0 7:57/M
23:26.0 7:57/M
23:30.6  7:58/M

09/21/2024 10:47:32



Race Date
September 21, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Dale Donner Invitational

Name

47 40 2379
48 41 2350
49 42 2994
50 43 2965
51 44 2989
52 45 2418
53 (<5) 2439
54 46 2462
55 47 2448
56 48 2346
57 49 2471
58 (>7) 2479
50 50 2369
60 51 2694
61 52 2972
62 (<5) 2400
63 (>7) 2993
64 53 2497
65 54 2319
66 55 2959
67 56 2320
68 57 2326
69 58 2691
70 (<5) 2436
71 59 2692
72 60 2489
73 61 2685
74 62 2411
75 63 2493
76 64 2690
77 65 2347
78 66 2358
79 67 2366
80 (<5) 2437
81 68 2375
82 69 2351
83 (<5) 2967
84 70 2421
85 71 2416
86 72 2338
87 73 2958
88 74 2367
89 75 2376
90 (>7) 2365
91 76 2495
92 77 2687

Chloe Slock
Michaela Huhn
Maddie Overmeyer
Paytin Terwilliger
Sydney Kircher
Gracie Politsch
Emma Christin
Jenna Baumann
Christine Ramirez
Brynn Dean
Karlie Hardekopf
Emily Urbanski
Callie Wight
Kenzie Meyer

Abi Hodel
Alejandra Martinez
Caitlin Noonan
Sophia Bradarich
Jema Hajostek
Sarah Kraklow
Ingrid Hays
Maddie Althaus
June Fuhr

Hannah Schumacher

Lily Fuhr

Julie Mueller
Kylie Mathis
Yoselin Carlos
Ruthie Steffes
Charlie Edwards
Emelyn Faivre
Ashlyn Bertsch
Olivia Stage

TeriLynn Timmerman

Alana Little

Layla Williams
Allie Hellrigel
Summer Hamilton
Lylian Pabian
Addie Jewett
Darilis Knobloch
Raigan Taylor
Jennica Norman
Eisley Soucie
Cami Anderson
Jenna Szymborski

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Erie-Prophetstown
Chillicothe (lllinois Valley
Williamsville
Toulon (Stark County)
Williamsville
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Morrison
Rockford Lutheran
Oregon
Chillicothe (lllinois Valley
Sandwich
Sandwich
Elmwood
Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)
Kewanee
Williamsville
Sherrard
Aledo (Mercer County)
Toulon (Stark County)
Aledo (Mercer County)
Amboy
Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
Seneca
Sherrard
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Seneca
Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)
Chillicothe (lllinois Valley
Elmwood
Elmwood
Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Erie-Prophetstown
Chillicothe (lllinois Valley
Tremont
Manlius (Bureau Valley)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Cambridge
Toulon (Stark County)
Elmwood
Erie-Prophetstown
Elmwood
Sherrard
Sherrard

2

Year

Time Pace
23:42.6  8:02/M
23:45.3 8:03/M
23:46.1  8:03/M
23:51.7 8:05/M
23:58.1 8:08/M
23:58.1 8:08/M
23:58.7 8:08/M
24:.01.8 8:09/M
24:03.1 8:09/M
24:05.6  8:10/M
24:06.5 8:10/M
24:.07.5 8:11/M
24:15.0 8:13/M
24:18.2  8:14/M
24:22.9 8:16/M
24:24.6  8:16/M
24:27.7  8:18/M
24:31.0 8:19/M
24:35.1  8:20/M
24:35.9 8:20/M
24:38.0 8:21/M
24:43.9  8:23/M
24:47.3  8:24/M
24:47.6  8:24/M
24:49.5 8:25/M
24:50.1 8:25/M
24:53.5  8:26/M
24:56.7 8:27/M
24:59.7  8:28/M
25:00.4  8:29/M
25:04.8 8:30/M
25:13.6  8:33/M
25:21.4  8:36/M
25:25.6  8:37/M
25:26.4  8:37/M
25:27.1 8:38/M
25:29.4  8:38/M
25:30.8  8:39/M
25:34.0 8:40/M
25:40.9 8:42/M
25:46.1  8:44/M
25:52.5  8:46/M
25:57.9  8:48/M
26:04.0 8:50/M
26:09.1 8:52/M
26:09.6  8:52/M

09/21/2024 10:47:33



Race Date

September 21, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Dale Donner Invitational

Name

93 (>7)
94 78
95 (<5)
9% (>7)
97 79
98 80
99 (<5)
100 81
101 (>7)
102 82
103 83
104 84
105 85
106 (< 5)
107 86
108 87
109 88
110 89
111 90
112 91
113 92
114 93
115 94
116 95
117 (> 7)
118 96
119 97
120 (<5)
121 98
122 (<5)
123 99
124 100
125 (>7)
126 101
127 102
128 (<5)
129 (<5)
130 103
131 (>7)
132 104
133 (< 5)
134 105
135 106
136 107
137 (>7)
138 108

2470
2440
2405
2996
2329
2456
2356
2323
2474
2485
2453
2961
2466
2979
2413
2395
2325
2345
2424
2444
2370
2384
2420
2332
2686
2973
2333
2382
2451
2689
2388
2446
2985
2467
2331
2408
2403
2454
2476
2693
2438
2387
2394
2426
2957
2419

Lydia Cartwright
Melanie Carrillo
Ava Landwehr
Mackenzie Twait
Samantha Nauman
Lyla Tennant
Monserrat Solano
Kathy Norton
Zaza Lesko
Aubrie Jackson
Macy Mullen
Haylie Moodie
Marie Pedersen
Mia Duran Angel
Gabriela Gonzalez
Olivia Pyles

Grace Althaus
Katelyn Davis
Mya Nugent

Val Davis
Gracelyn Abell
Courtney Davis
Sophia Woods
Natalie Pratt
Valentina Nacif
Mady Hummel
Aubrey Wells
Emma Harrison
Maggie Dochterman
Quinn Larson
Avalyn Henry
Abbie Ludwig
Lydia Good
Genevieve Schach
Addison Pertell

MaKenna VerKruyse

Abbey Carman
Linah Pettifer
Jazmin Rios

Emily Lathrop
Emily Tooley
Hayden Harvey
Elizabeth Knuckey
Ella Wilt

Kelsey Hawley
Leah Ricci

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Sandwich
Oregon

Kewanee (Wethersfield)

Williamsville
Amboy

Orion

East Dubuque

Aledo (Mercer County)

Sandwich
Seneca
Orion

Toulon (Stark County)

Rockford Lutheran
Westmont
LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Henry (H.-Senachwine)

Amboy

Chillicothe (lllinois Valley
Manlius (Bureau Valley)

Oregon
Erie-Prophetstown
Forreston

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Amboy

Sherrard

Washburn (Lowpoint-W.)

Amboy

Faith Christian
Orion

Stockton
Forreston

Oregon
Williamsville
Rockford Lutheran
Amboy

Kewanee (Wethersfield)
Kewanee (Wethersfield)

Orion
Sandwich

Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)

Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Forreston

Henry (H.-Senachwine)
Manlius (Bureau Valley)
Toulon (Stark County)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
3

Y

ear

9
9
11
11
11
9
9

©

11
12
9

11
10
10
12
12
11
9

10
12
12
12
11
12
11
9

10
9

11
10
11
11
9

10
12
10
9

12
11
12
12
11
12
9

11
10

Time Pace
26:11.1 8:53/M
26:13.9  8:54/M
26:20.3  8:56/M
26:21.4  8:56/M
26:22.0 8:56/M
26:22.9 8:57/M
26:25.0 8:57/M
26:25.8  8:58/M
26:38.5  9:02/M
26:38.5  9:02/M
26:39.2  9:02/M
26:41.9 9:03/M
26:42.5  9:03/M
26:43.5  9:04/M
26:47.7  9:05/M
26:48.9 9:05/M
26:50.8 9:06/M
26:54.3 9:07/M
26:54.4  9:07/M
26:57.9 9:08/M
27:.07.7 9:12/M
27:10.4  9:13/M
27:11.8 9:13/M
27:15.2  9:14/M
27:19.6  9:16/M
27:22.1 9:17/M
27:25.2  9:18/M
27:30.7 9:20/M
27:39.0 9:22/M
27:449  9:24/M
27:459  9:25/M
27:49.7 9:26/M
27:51.4  9:27/M
27:55.3  9:28/M
28:03.9 9:31/M
28:13.2  9:34/M
28:21.0 9:37/M
28:24.0 9:38/M
28:24.6  9:38/M
28:24.9 9:38/M
28:28.1  9:39/M
28:33.2  9:41/M
28:35.5  9:42/M
28:37.8  9:42/M
28:42.6  9:44/M
28:44.4  9:45/M

09/21/2024 10:47:33



Race Date
September 21, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Dale Donner Invitational

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

109
>7)
>7)
>7)

110
>7)
>7)

111
>7)

112

113

114

115
(<5)

116

117
(<5)

118

119

120

121
>7)

122
>7)

123
(<5)
(<5)

124

125
>7)
(<5)

126
>7)
>7)

127
(<5)

128
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)

129
(<5)
>7)
(<5)

2389
2417
2983
2962
2422
2986
2991
2322
2478
2328
2342
2385
2377
2458
2315
2469
2435
2464
2441
2397
2695
2414
2447
2463
2393
2482
2427
2373
2391
2450
2966
2396
3000
2982
2318
2352
2486
2415
2399
2327
2492
2455
2429
2324
2334

Aubrey Herndon
Mia Perez

Athena Bliss

Lyla Rosado

Leah House

Mia Griffin

Macy Lewis
Addison Monson
Hannah Treptow
Karona Gall
Courtney Thomas
Ella Gonzalez
Taylor Robshaw
Olivia Tamblyn
Lilly Dodge
Mackenzie Steinman
Emma Martin
Tiana Koch
Arianna Chapa
Jocelyn Shaefer
Aryanna Stahr
Grace Newman
Alicia Nava Portilla
Andrea Charlton
Audrey Chambers
Elise Legel

Emily Banks
Samantha Kilker
Zandra Vock
Sophia Stombaugh
Nora Beutel

Lexi Serpette

Tori Zobus
Isabelle Adams
Macy Gray

Mareli Cuellar
Cailee Maglio
Hailey Ohare
Tiffany Helton
Anna Carlson
Yitzel Sanchez
Theresa Pettifer
Payton Stavropoulos
Lily Wieskamp
August Morris

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Forreston
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Williamsville
Toulon (Stark County)

Manlius (Bureau Valley)

Williamsville
Williamsville

Aledo (Mercer County)
Sandwich

Amboy

Cambridge

Forreston
Erie-Prophetstown
Ottawa (Marquette)
Aledo (Mercer County)
Rockford Lutheran
Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Rockford Lutheran
Oregon

Henry (H.-Senachwine)
Taylor Ridge (Rockridge)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Oregon
Rockford Lutheran

Henry (H.-Senachwine)
Savanna (West Carroll)

Mendota
Erie-Prophetstown
Forreston

Oregon

Tremont

Henry (H.-Senachwine)

Williamsville
Williamsville

Aledo (Mercer County)
East Dubuque
Seneca

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Kewanee

Amboy

Seneca

Orion

Mendota

Aledo (Mercer County)

Biggsville (West Central)

10

Time

Pace

28:46.3
29:06.5
29:19.7
29:25.8
29:32.1
29:35.1
29:38.0
30:00.7
30:02.9
30:16.9
30:20.4
30:27.0
30:29.5
30:33.5
30:41.0
30:43.4
30:44.5
30:54.3
31:00.3
31:06.0
31:06.8
31:07.9
31:22.3
31:27.1
31:31.0
31:38.6
32:00.3
32:03.2
33:01.0
33:01.9
33:08.2
33:24.3
33:40.7
33:47.4
34:00.2
34:02.6
34:36.9
34:39.1
34:54.3
35:14.6
36:15.1
36:32.7
36:52.3
36:53.0
37:27.5

09/21/2024 10:47:34

9:45/M

9:52/M

9:57/M

9:59/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:14/M
11:19/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:50/M
11:57/M
12:17/M
12:23/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:42/M



